COoONUI~NF D

ib

Name

Archie Tonks

Aotea Clifton

Taine Slaughter

Molly & Niamh Brittenden
Thomas Fritzen

Couchie

Distance Category

6km
6km
6km
6km
6km
6km

U16 MK1 6km
U16 WK1 6km
U16 MK1 6km
K2

U16 MK1 6km
Masters MK1

Gender
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male

Time
29:27.5
32:18.2
32:21.9
32:36.8
37:16.2
DNF



